Sense Eco Opalprism 300x1200

Sense 300x1200 Plaque de platre/Troldtekt Support

Codes-articles:
EAN:
Remplace:

Montage/Connexion
Montage:
Module:

Dimensions

Longueur (mm) L:
Largeur (mm) W:
Hauteur (mm) H:

Poids (kg) brutto/netto:

Emballage

Dimensions de I'emballage (mm):

8249045019
5703821178969
8249044502

ce {2

Intérieur
300x1200

1240
340

40
1.5/13

1250 x 370 x 50

5703821178969
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